

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M. P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26179 / 2008

DINDAYAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVRATAN SHARMA Respondent(s)  
(With office report)  
WITH SL P(C) NO. 3426 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04 / 2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ajit Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SL P(C) No.26179 / 2008

No counter affidavit has been filed.

SL P(C) No.3426/ 2008

File not received.

List again on 6.5.2009.  
(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd